Class of 1996 25" Reunion

September 10-12, 2021

Friday 10 September

0730-1600
0900-1700
0900-1700
1100-1300
1200-1900
1200-1215
1350-1500
1600-1715
1915-2030
1900-2200

Midshipmen Store Hours

Visitor Center Hours

Museum Hours

No-Host Networking event (Westin)

Reunion Check-In Hotel lobby

Noon Meal Formation

Superintendent Briefing and Alumni Association Welcome to all classes
Dress Parade on Worden Field

Jewish Service in Levy Center

Reception at Westin Hotel Ball Room

Saturday 11 September

0730-1200
0800-1000
1000-1100
0900-1700
0900-1700
1200-1900
TBD

Midshipmen Store Hours

Fun Run/Walk at USNA (start location TBD)

Annual Class Business Mtg / Executive Committee Turnover (optional, location Westin)
Museum Hours

Visitor Center Hours

Tailgate Water Tower

Navy VS Air Force

Sunday 12 September

0900-1700
0900-1000
1100-1200
1100-1700
1100-1215

Class Notes:

USNA Visitor Center Hours

Catholic Service (Main Chapel)
Memorial Service in the Levy Center
Museum Hours

Protestant Service (Main Chapel)

Headquarter Hotel: Westin Annapolis

Our planning continues for a great weekend on Sept 10 - 12, 2021. Block Rooms are now available at

the Westin Annapolis. Please see the reservation link at:
https://www.marriott.com/events/start.mi?id=1608751380782&key=GRP

IMPORTANT: Please make all rooms cancellations by the end of June. Rooms cancelled after June 30th

will incur a financial penalty for the class.



