Class of 1996 25th Reunion



September 10-12, 2021

Friday 10 September

0730-1600	Midshipmen Store Hours
0900-1700	Visitor Center Hours
0900-1700	Museum Hours
1100-1300	No-Host Networking event (Westin)
1200-1900	Reunion Check-In Hotel lobby
1200-1215	Noon Meal Formation
1350-1500	Superintendent Briefing and Alumni Association Welcome to all classes
1600-1715	Dress Parade on Worden Field
1915-2030	Jewish Service in Levy Center
1900-2200	Reception at Westin Hotel Ball Room

Saturday 11 September

0730-1200	Midshipmen Store Hours
0800-1000	Fun Run/Walk at USNA (start location TBD)
1000-1100	Annual Class Business Mtg / Executive Committee Turnover (optional, location Westin)
0900-1700	Museum Hours
0900-1700	Visitor Center Hours
1200-1900	Tailgate Water Tower
TBD	Navy VS Air Force

Sunday 12 September

0900-1700	USNA Visitor Center Hours
0900-1000	Catholic Service (Main Chapel)
1100-1200	Memorial Service in the Levy Center
1100-1700	Museum Hours
1100-1215	Protestant Service (Main Chapel)

Class Notes:

Headquarter Hotel: Westin Annapolis

Our planning continues for a great weekend on Sept 10 - 12, 2021. Block Rooms are now available at the Westin Annapolis. Please see the reservation link at:

https://www.marriott.com/events/start.mi?id=1608751380782&key=GRP

IMPORTANT: Please make all rooms cancellations by the end of June. Rooms cancelled after June 30th will incur a financial penalty for the class.